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Zubehor Verteller

Artikelbeschreibung

BALS-Art.-Nr 580145

EAN 4024941944861

Produktgruppe Betatigungsklappe

Schutzart P44

Kennfarbe schwarz

Geréate-Hohe 93.5mm

Geréate-Breite 257.5mm

Geréate-Tiefe 96.5mm

Bet.-Klappen TE 13 TE Beriihrungsschutz, Montagehalterung
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Logistikdaten

Einzelgewicht

Verpackungsart

Inhaltsmenge

EAN

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

Volumen

Verpackungsart

Inhaltsmenge

EAN

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

Volumen

www.bals.com

0,455 kg / Stiick

Tate

1ST

4024941944861

98,5 mm

257,5 mm

93,5 mm

0,456 kg

2.371,511 ccm

Karton

10 ST

4024941849623

330 mm

216 mm

260 mm

4,776 kg

17.062,5 ccm

Einbaumale:

30 MB 135
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